Sartobind®
Membrane Adsorbers
for Rapid Purification
of Proteins
2
Sartobind – the pace maker in
Membrane Adsorber technology
Unique microporous structure

M: medium, H: high
* Reference proteins ion exchange: S, C: lysozyme, Q, D: BSA, IDA: cytochrome C
Ordering Information
10
Luer Lock units|sheets|kits
Order No. Sartobind MA Quantity
S5F Sartobind S 5 15
Q5F Sartobind Q 5 15
D5F Sartobind D 5 15
S15X Sartobind S 15 2
Q15X Sartobind Q 15 2
D15X Sartobind D 15 2
S75X Sartobind S 75, 2
Q75X Sartobind Q 75, 2
C75X Sartobind C 75, 2
D75X Sartobind D 75, 2
S100X Sartobind S 100 1
Q100X Sartobind Q 100 1
D100X Sartobind S 100 1
93IDA426DB-12--V Sartobind IDA 75 2
93EPOX06DB-12--V Sartobind Epoxy 75 2
93PR-A06DB-12--V Sartobind Protein A 75 2
Order No. Sartobind A4 Sheet Quantity
94IEXS42-001 Sartobind S A4 Sheet 1
94IEXQ42-001 Sartobind Q A4 Sheet 1
94IEXC42-001 Sartobind C A4 Sheet 1
94IEXD42-001 Sartobind D A4 Sheet 1
94IDA-42-001 Sartobind IDA A4 Sheet 1
94EPOX06-001 Sartobind Epoxy A4 Sheet 1
94ALD-06-001 Sartobind Aldehyde A4 Sheet 1
Order No. Sartobind SingleSep Quantity